Seagoville Fire Department Weekly Blotter

Date/Time Rec

03/02/2026
03/02/2026

03/02/2026
03/02/2026

03/03/2026
03/03/2026
03/03/2026
03/04/2026
03/04/2026
03/04/2026
03/04/2026
03/04/2026
03/04/2026
03/04/2026
03/04/2026
03/05/2026
03/05/2026
03/05/2026
03/05/2026
03/06/2026
03/06/2026
03/07/2026
03/07/2026
03/08/2026
03/08/2026
03/08/2026

08:29:
18:37:

18:57:
21:15:

14:31:
18:42:
22:20:
10:47:
19:46:
19:51:
21:21:
21:35:
21:44:
22:00:
23:35:
01:40:
17:30:
18:30:
19:38:
13:55:
19:17:
06:40:
08:25:
15:17:
16:41:
22:53:

Agency: ,SFD,

From: 3/2/2026 To: 3/8/2026
Print Date: 03/09/2026

Call Type

FDPUBAST
MVA3

FDGRASS
FDINVEST

MVA4
FDINVEST
FDPUBAST
FDMOVEUP
MVA4
FDPUBAST
FDPUBAST
FDMUTSTR
FDRESCUE
FDRESCUE
FDINVEST
FDDETECT
FDALMRES
FDMISCFR
FDGASLEK
FDPUBAST
FDALMRES
ASSIST
FDPUBAST
FDALMRES
THFT
MVA2

Location

2400 N US HIGHWAY 175
2700 N US HIGHWAY 175

2800 S US HIGHWAY 175
ARMSTRONG RD / BOWERS RD

S US HIGHWAY 175 / FM 1389
2700 SEAGOVILLE RD

200 N US HIGHWAY 175
100 E TRUNK

2300 N US HIGHWAY 175
200 MATHIS ST

100 N SERVICE ROAD WB
1700 HORIZON

2400 N US HIGHWAY 175
1000 LARRY DR

200 N US HIGHWAY 175
1400 BAYLEE ST

2900 ROWLAND DR

1300 ALTO RD

DERBY DR / GALLOP RD
500 E MALLOY BRIDGE RD
200 PINECREST DR

2000 CAIN ST

300 LAKEY RD

100 OAKHURST DR

1200 ALTO RD

500 E MALLOY BRIDGE RD



