

Seagoville Fire Department Weekly Blotter

Agency: ,SFD,

From: 3/2/2026 **To:** 3/8/2026

Print Date: 03/09/2026

Date/Time Rec	Call Type	Location
03/02/2026 08:29:	FDPUBAST	2400 N US HIGHWAY 175
03/02/2026 18:37:	MVA3	2700 N US HIGHWAY 175
03/02/2026 18:57:	FDGRASS	2800 S US HIGHWAY 175
03/02/2026 21:15:	FDINVEST	ARMSTRONG RD / BOWERS RD
03/03/2026 14:31:	MVA4	S US HIGHWAY 175 / FM 1389
03/03/2026 18:42:	FDINVEST	2700 SEAGOVILLE RD
03/03/2026 22:20:	FDPUBAST	200 N US HIGHWAY 175
03/04/2026 10:47:	FDMOVEUP	100 E TRUNK
03/04/2026 19:46:	MVA4	2300 N US HIGHWAY 175
03/04/2026 19:51:	FDPUBAST	200 MATHIS ST
03/04/2026 21:21:	FDPUBAST	100 N SERVICE ROAD WB
03/04/2026 21:35:	FDMUTSTR	1700 HORIZON
03/04/2026 21:44:	FDRESCUE	2400 N US HIGHWAY 175
03/04/2026 22:00:	FDRESCUE	1000 LARRY DR
03/04/2026 23:35:	FDINVEST	200 N US HIGHWAY 175
03/05/2026 01:40:	FDDETECT	1400 BAYLEE ST
03/05/2026 17:30:	FDALMRES	2900 ROWLAND DR
03/05/2026 18:30:	FDMISCFR	1300 ALTO RD
03/05/2026 19:38:	FDGASLEK	DERBY DR / GALLOP RD
03/06/2026 13:55:	FDPUBAST	500 E MALLOY BRIDGE RD
03/06/2026 19:17:	FDALMRES	200 PINECREST DR
03/07/2026 06:40:	ASSIST	2000 CAIN ST
03/07/2026 08:25:	FDPUBAST	300 LAKEY RD
03/08/2026 15:17:	FDALMRES	100 OAKHURST DR
03/08/2026 16:41:	THFT	1200 ALTO RD
03/08/2026 22:53:	MVA2	500 E MALLOY BRIDGE RD